
Waters Landing Association – Recycle and Trash Schedules for 2026 

Single Family Homes and Townhouse Communities  

Clean Up, Clean Out!                                   

 

County Recycling Collection - Monday J & J Trash Collection - Monday and Thursday 

Holidays Slide to Date Holidays Slide to Date 

 New Years, Wednesday, January 

1 

Tuesday, January 2  

 

J & J Picks up Monday and Thursday on These Holidays MLK, Monday, January 19 Tuesday, January 20 

Presidents Day, Monday, Feb. 16 Tuesday, Feb. 17 

Memorial Day, Monday, May 25 Tuesday, May 26 

Labor Day, Monday, Sept. 7 Tuesday, September 8 

Thanksgiving, Friday, Nov. 27 No change this week (Mondays) Thanksgiving, Friday, Nov. 27 No change this week 

Christmas, Friday, Dec. 25 No change this week (Mondays) Christmas, Friday, Dec. 25 No change this week 

New Years, Fri., January 1, 2027 No change this week (Mondays) New Years, Fri., January 1, 2027 No change this week 
                                                                                             

Need Bulk Pickup? 
 

 

Bulk Recycling   
 

Montgomery County will pick up bulk metal items and more for FREE! 

Call 311 before 7:00 p.m. on Friday for a Monday pickup.  

Additional information at the QR code below. 

 

 

                                                

 

Bulk Trash 
 

J & J’s contract with Waters Landing Association includes free pre-

arranged pickup of large items. Call J & J at (301) 245-1002 state that 

are a member of the Waters Landing Association to request a pickup. 

Tell them what you have and they will let you know what date they will 

pick up.  Additional information at the QR code below. 

 

 

Reminder: Trash and/or recycling containers should be 

put out after dusk on the day before collection, or 

before 7:00 AM on the day of collection, and 

containers must be removed promptly after collection.  

Reminder: Trash and recycling containers should be 

stored out of sight in garages, basements, etc., or by 

using appropriate exterior screening, fencing or 

landscaping. – AERC Guidelines, p.17 


